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Slicers

NSL220 Slicer 5S530N £919

NSL250 Slicer 5S531N £994

NS220 Slicer 5S503N £1,102

NS250 Slicer 5S252N £1,231

NS300 Slicer 5S302N £1,613

NS250HD Slicer 5S251N £1,453

NS300HD Slicer 5S301N £2,639

NS350HD Slicer 5S510N £3,009

NS300XHD Slicer 5S511N £2,910

NS350XHD Slicer 5S512N £3,174

NS370XHD Slicer 5S513N £4,732

NS300A Slicer 5S514N £5,878

NS350A Slicer 5S515N £7,620

NS350AG Slicer 5S516N £8,266

NSV250 Slicer 5S517N £1,808

NSV300 Slicer 5S518N £2,173

NSV350 Slicer 5S519N £3,950

NSV300HD Slicer 5S520N £3,140

NSV350HD Slicer 5S521N £4,179

RET300 Flywheel Slicer 5S506N £6,418

RET330 Flywheel Slicer 5S522N £10,479

RET370 Flywheel Slicer 5S523N £12,523

RET370A Flywheel Slicer 5S524N £24,796

Tray Extension Device (for NS220/NS250/NS300/NS250HD) £96

Tray Extension Device (for NS300HD/NS350HD/NS300XHD/NS350XHD) £108

Special Stainless Steel Handgrip £315

Stainless Steel Knife Remover £206

Stainless Steel Guard £139

Teflon Coated Parts (all 220-350 models) £348

Teflon Coated Parts (all 370 models) £417

Aluminium Knobs Kit £338

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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•	 Slicers

•	 Mixers

•	 Peelers

•	 Chippers

•	 Mincers

•	 Burger Press

Metcalfe products:
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Product Hold Bar for Gravity Plate £207

Special Arm (protected) £549

Plastic Cover – small £97

Plastic Cover – medium £96

Serrated Blade poa

Slice Counter (for NS350A/NS350AG) £650

Painting Customisation £316

Plastic Knife Remover (all 250/300/350 models) £129

Cast Iron Pedestal with Round Base 5S507N £2,256

Painting Customisation (Flywheel) £361

Mixers

SM5 Mixer 5M237 £586

SM7 Mixer 5M238 £625

MP7 Mixer 5MP7 £1,263

MP9 Mixer 5MP9 £1,480

MP10 Mixer 5MP10 £2,468

MP20 Mixer 5MP20 £3,135

MP20 Mixer 2-in-1 package 5MP20-PACKAGE £4,073

MP30 Mixer 5MP30-1PH £5,011

MP30 3PH Mixer 5MP30-3PH £5,011

MP40 Mixer 5MP40-1PH £6,857

MP40 3PH Mixer 5MP40-3PH £6,857

MP60 3PH Mixer 5MP60-3PH £11,241

MP80PL Mixer 5MP80-3PH £21,087

SM5 Bowl SM5/50401040F £90

SM7 Bowl SM7/50401038F £101

SM5 & SM7 Beater SM57/40201200F £51

SM5 & SM7 Dough Hook SM57/40201300F £56

SM5 & SM7 Whisk SM57/40202400F £58

MP7 Bowl MP11007-12-001 £165

MP7 Beater MP11007-12-002 £94

MP7 Dough Hook MP11007-12-003 £94

MP7 Whisk MP11007-12-004 £101

MP9 Bowl MPD10-12-001 £170

MP9 Beater MPD10-12-002 £106

MP9 Dough Hook MPD10-12-003 £106

MP9 Whisk MPD10-12-004 £113

MP10 Bowl MPBM10-12-001 £344

MP10 Beater MPBM10-12-002 £160

MP10 Dough Hook MPBM10-12-003A £162

MP10 Whisk MPBM10-12-004 £251

MP20 Bowl MP11012-12-001 £383

MP20 Beater MP11012-12-002 £251

MP20 Dough Hook MP11012-12-003A £251

MP20 Whisk MP11012-12-004 £311

MP20 Floor Stand 5MP21 £342

MP20 Trolley 5MP22 £397

MP20 10ltr Reduction Bowl MP11012-12-005 £207

MP20 10ltr Reduction Beater MP11012-12-006 £130

MP20 10ltr Reduction Dough Hook MP11012-12-007 £130

MP20 10ltr Reduction Whisk MP11012-12-008 £153

MP30 Bowl MP11031-12-001 £712

MP30 Beater MP11031-12-002 £324

MP30 Dough Hook MP11031-12-003 £324

MP30 Whisk MP11031-12-004 £360

MP30 Bowl Trolley MP11031-12-005 £415

MP30 20ltr Reduction Bowl MP11031-12-001M £451

MP30 20ltr Reduction Beater MP11031-12-002M £170

MP30 20ltr Reduction Dough Hook MP11031-12-003M £170

MP30 20ltr Reduction Whisk MP11031-12-004M £225

MP40 Bowl MP11040-12-001 £791

MP40 Beater MP11040-12-002 £380

MP40 Dough Hook MP11040-12-003 £380

MP40 Whisk MP11040-12-004 £453

MP40 Bowl Trolley MP11040-12-011 £492

MP40 20ltr Reduction Bowl MP11040-12-001M £689

MP40 20ltr Reduction Beater MP11040-12-002M £211

MP40 20ltr Reduction Dough Hook MP11040-12-003M £211

MP40 20ltr Reduction Whisk MP11040-12-004M £286

MP60 Bowl MP11091-12-008 £919

MP60 Beater MP11091-12-001 £485

MP60 Dough Hook MP11091-12-003 £485

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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MP60 Whisk MP11091-12-002 £541

MP60 Bowl Trolley MP11091-12-011 £492

MP60 30ltr Reduction Bowl MP11091-12-007 £763

MP60 30ltr Reduction Beater MP11091-12-004 £305

MP60 30ltr Reduction Dough Hook MP11091-12-006 £305

MP60 30ltr Reduction Whisk MP11091-12-005 £418

Bench Peelers
EP10 Bench Mounted Peeler 5P101 £1,830

NA10 Bench Mounted Peeler 5P103 £1,969

EP15 Bench Mounted Peeler 5P151 £2,249

NA15 Bench Mounted Peeler 5P153 £2,390

Guarded Discharge Chute, Painted 9T19 £103

Guarded Discharge Chute, S/S 9T24 £115

Type 'AA' Air Gap Tundish 9T25 £84

Small Waste Disposal Adaptor 9T17 £168

Peeler Mobile Trolley 9T21 £392

Peeler Pedestal 9T20 £499

Sink Skip TS06 £137

Length of Waste Pipe, Elbow & Coupling 9T18 £68

3ft Length Water Inlet Hose and Tap Connector 9P64 £46

Installation Kit 9T28 £221

Pedestal Peelers
GU4 Low Pedestal Peeler 1ph 5P145 £3,467

GU4 Low Pedestal Peeler 3ph 5P146 £3,685

GU4 High Pedestal Peeler 1ph 5P147 £3,530

GU4 High Pedestal Peeler 3ph 5P148 £3,746

GU8 Low Pedestal Peeler 1ph 5P285 £4,181

GU8 Low Pedestal Peeler 3ph 5P286 £4,401

GU8 High Pedestal Peeler 1ph 5P287 £4,247

GU8 High Pedestal Peeler 3ph 5P288 £4,463

Guarded Discharge Chute, Painted for GU4 9P59 £105

Guarded Discharge Chute, Painted for GU8 9P60 £123

Type 'AA' Air Gap Tundish 9T25 £84

3ft Length Water Inlet Hose and Tap Connector 9P64 £46

Waste Disposal Adaptor 9P57 £178

Stainless Steel Waste Disposal Adaptor 9P82 £377
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Chippers

HPC Detachable Block Chipper (Chassis Only) 5HC10 £438

Set of Block, Knives & Frame for 8mm 9HC21 £225

Set of Block, Knives & Frame for 10mm 9HC22 £225

Set of Block, Knives & Frame for 12.5mm 9HC23 £225

Set of Block, Knives & Frame for 14mm 9HC31 £257

Set of Block, Knives & Frame for Wedger 9HC17 £236

Bench Mounting Stand 5HC07 £213

Floor Mounting Stand 5HC04 £356

EC20 Electric Chipper (knife assembly not included) 5EC22 £4,465

10mm Knife Assembly 9ECM01 £494

12mm Knife Assembly 9ECM02 £494

14mm Knife Assembly 9ECM03 £494

16mm Knife Assembly 9ECM04 £494

Floor Stand 5EC24 £431

Floor Trolley 5EC25 £473

10mm Set of Replacement Blades 9ECM05 £94

12mm Set of Replacement Blades 9ECM06 £85

14mm/16mm Set of Replacement Blades 9ECM07 £76

Replacement Chipping Blades (pack of 5) 9ECM08 £45

Replacement Chipping Blades (pack of 10) 9ECM09 £90

Replacement Slicing Blade EC816 £31

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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Mincers

TS12R Retro Meat Mincer 5MMTS12R £1,354

TS22 Meat Mincer 5MMTS22 £1,370

Ti22R Meat Mincer 5MMSTC22 £2,143

Ti32R Meat Mincer 5MMSTC32 £2,953

TS12R Extrusion Plate – 3mm FM0407/3 £55

TS12R Extrusion Plate – 3.5mm FM0405/3.5 £55

TS12R Extrusion Plate – 4.5mm FM2131/4.5 £55

TS12R Extrusion Plate – 6mm FM2131/6 £55

TS12R Extrusion Plate – 8mm FM2131/8 £55

TS12R Knife FM2130 £29

TS22/Ti22R Extrusion Plate – 3mm FM0410/3 £71

TS22/Ti22R Extrusion Plate – 3.5mm FM0411/3.5 £71

TS22/Ti22R Extrusion Plate – 4.5mm FM2219/4.5 £63

TS22/Ti22R Extrusion Plate – 6mm FM2219/6 £63

TS22/Ti22R Extrusion Plate – 8mm FM2219/8 £63

TS22/Ti22R Knife FM2218 £37

Ti32R Extrusion Plate – 3mm FM0413/3 £92

Ti32R Extrusion Plate – 3.5mm FM0414/3.5 £82

Ti32R Extrusion Plate – 4.5mm FM0502/4.5 £78

Ti32R Extrusion Plate – 6mm FM0502/6 £78

Ti32R Extrusion Plate – 8mm FM0502/8 £78

Ti32R Knife FM0503 £45

Burger Press

BP4 Burger Press - 100mm 5BP4 £455

BP5 Burger Press - 130mm 5BP5 £496

BP6 Burger Press - 150mm 5BP6 £546

BP4 Cellophane Discs - 100mm BP9000330 £86

BP5 Cellophane Discs - 130mm BP9000331 £89

BP6 Cellophane Discs - 150 mm BP9000329 £89

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
•	 Veg Prep Machines

•	 Combi Cutters 

•	 Bowl Cutters

•	 Food Blenders

•	 Cutting Tools

Hallde products:

Veg Prep Machines
RG-50S Veg Prep Machine 5HRG50S £1,234

RG-50 Veg Prep Machine 5HRG50 £1,428

RG-100 Veg Prep Machine 5HRG100 £1,773

RG-200 Veg Prep Machine 5HRG200 £2,509

RG-250 Veg Prep Machine 5HRG250 £3,296

RG-250diwash Veg Prep Machine 5HRG250-DW £3,777

RG-350 Veg Prep Machine 5HRG350 £4,523

RG-300i Veg Prep Machine inc Manual Feeder 5HRG300I/MF £8,530

RG-300i Veg Prep Machine inc Feed Hopper 5HRG300I/FH £8,900

Standard Pack for RG-300i £14,413

Full Flex for RG-300i £21,767

RG-400i Veg Prep Machine Base Only 5HRG400I £8,835

RG-400i Cheese Shredder 5HRG400I + H37691 £13,412

Starter Pack for RG-400i £16,990

Standard Pack for RG-400i £23,903

Full Flex for RG-400i £27,408

Cutting Tools 2-pack (CC-32S & CC34, RG-50S & RG-50) H84081 £146

Cutting Tools 4-pack (CC-32S & CC34, RG-50S & RG-50) H84082 £302

Cutting Tools 4-pack (RG-100) H84010 £564

Cutting Tools 7-pack (RG-100) H84011 £1,084

Cutting Tools 4-pack (RG-200, RG-250 & RG-250diwash) H84012 £653

Cutting Tools 7-pack (RG-200, RG-250 & RG-250diwash) H84013 £1,199

Cutting Tools 6-pack (RG-350, RG-300i & RG-400i) H84015 £1,792

Cutting Tools 9-pack (RG-350, RG-300i & RG-400i) H84016 £2,572

Container Trolley H40721 £747

Box Trolley H10843 £554

Food Cutting Box for Box Trolley H10844 £59

Wall Rack H1076 £23

Cleaning Brush - small H10037 £7

Cleaning Brush - large H10020 £13

Grid Cleaner H83289 £52

Angle Cut Feed Head Including Pestle (RG-100/200) H1345 £478

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Pipe Insert Including Pestle (RG-100/200) H1154 £310

Machine Table (RG-100/200/250/350) H25270 £646

Feed Cylinder RG-300i (use with Manual H47120 & 4-tube H47505) H47129 £1,731

Manual Feeder, Ergo Loop (RG-300i) H47120 £1,091

4-Tube Insert (RG-300i) H47505 £1,414

Feed Hopper including Cylinder (RG-300i) H47330 £3,182

Tray (RG-300i & RG-400i) H37297 £392

Feed Hopper including Cylinder (RG-400i) H37091 £4,203

Feed Cylinder A (use with Feeder H37060, H37105 or H37106)    H37063 £2,268

Feed Cylinder B (Use with Feeder H37060 or H37105) H37202 £2,268

Manual Push Feeder, Ergo Loop (RG-400i) H37060 £1,360

4-Tube Insert (RG-400i) H37105 £1,596

Cheese Feeder, Ergo Loop including Cylinder (RG-400i) H37691 £4,576

Compressor for the Pneumatic Push Feeder (RG-400i) H10351 £3,951

Pneumatic Push Feeder (RG-400i) H37106 £4,865

Accessories Trolley (RG-300i & RG-400i) H3208 £1,930

Combi Cutters

CC-32S Combi Cutter 5HCC32S £1,666

CC-34 Combi Cutter 5HCC34 £2,189

CC-34 Combi Cutter Care Package 5HCC34-CARE £3,125

Cutting Tools 2-pack (CC-32S & CC34, RG-50S & RG-50) H84081 £146

Cutting Tools 4-pack (CC-32S & CC34, RG-50S & RG-50) H84082 £302

CC Bowl Assembly H24151-ASSY £420

Wall Rack H1076 £23

Cleaning Brush - small H10037 £7

Cleaning Brush - large H10020 £13

Grid Cleaner H83289 £52

Bowl Cutters

VCB-32 Vertical Cutter/Blender 5HVCB32 £1,559

VCM-41 Vertical Cutter/Mixer 5HVCM41 £1,951

VCM-42 Vertical Cutter/Mixer 5HVCM42 £2,105

VCB-61 Vertical Cutter/Blender 5HVCB61 £3,019

VCB-62 Vertical Cutter/Blender 5HVCB62-3PH £2,956

Food Blenders

SB-4 Blender 5HSB4 £1,539

4ltr jug including knife unit and lid for SB-4 H23307 £378

Cutting Tools

Slicers (Blade Not Replaceable)

1 H85001 £74 H85001 £74 – – – – – –

2 H85002 £74 H85002 £74 – – – – – –

4 H85004 £74 H85004 £74 – – – – – –

6 H85006 £74 H85006 £74 – – – – – –

Slicers

0.5 H63159 £175 H63159 £175 H63159 £175 H63133 £183 H63082 £284

1 H63157 £175 H63157 £175 H63157 £175 H63058 £183 H63081 £284

1.5 H63109 £175 H63109 £175 H63109 £175 H63111 £183 H63023 £284

2 H63114 £175 H63114 £175 H63114 £175 H63116 £183 H63026 £284

3 H63161 £175 H63161 £175 H63161 £175 H63162 £183 H63045 £284

4 H63089 £175 H63089 £175 H63089 £175 H63091 £183 H63056 £284

5 H63163 £175 H63163 £175 H63163 £175 H63164 £183 H63083 £284

6 H63094 £175 H63094 £175 H63094 £175 H63096 £183 H63046 £284

7 H63165 £175 H63165 £175 H63165 £175 H86028 £183 H63084 £284

8 H63099 £175 H63099 £175 H63099 £175 H63101 £183 H63042 £284

9 H86030 £175 H86030 £175 H86030 £175 H86036 £183 H63085 £284

10 H63104 £175 H63104 £175 H63104 £175 H63106 £183 H63033 £284

HC (High Capacity) Slicers

2 – – – – – – – – H65040 £518

3 – – – – – – – – H65045 £518

4 – – – – – – – – H65041 £518

6 – – – – – – – – H65042 £518

8 – – – – – – – – H65043 £518

10 – – – – – – – – H65044 £518

12 – – – – – – – – H65018 £518

15 – – – – – – – – H65021 £518

20 – – – – – – – – H65024 £518

Fine Cut Slicers

14 – – – – – – – – H62320 £512

15 H83373 £353 H83373 £353 H83373 £353 H82519 £287 – –

20 – – – – – – – – H62322 £512

SIZE  
(MM)

CC-32S
RG-50S

PRICE
CC-34 
RG-50

PRICE RG-100 PRICE

RG-200 
RG-250 
RG-250 

DIWASH

PRICE
RG-350 
RG-300I  
RG-400I

PRICE
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SIZE  
(MM)

CC-32S
RG-50S

PRICE
CC-34 
RG-50

PRICE RG-100 PRICE

RG-200 
RG-250 
RG-250 

DIWASH

PRICE
RG-350 
RG-300I  
RG-400I

PRICE

Standard Slicers

20 – – – – – – H82395 £298 – –

Soft Slicers

6 – – H83350 £224 H83350 £224 H82550 £236 H63572 £303

8 – – H83375 £224 H83375 £224 H82532 £236 H62573 £303

10 – – H83364 £224 H83364 £224 H82510 £236 H62575 £303

12 – – H83385 £224 H83385 £224 H82557 £236 H62577 £303

15 – – H83383 £224 H83383 £224 H82554 £236 H62579 £303

Crimping Slicers (Blade Not Replaceable)

4 H85048 £74 H85048 £74 – – – – – –

Crimping Slicers

2 H63362 £175 H63362 £175 H63362 £175 H63352 £184 – –

3 H63363 £175 H63363 £175 H63363 £175 H63353 £184 H63343 £284

4 H63141 £175 H63141 £175 H63141 £175 H63117 £184 H63074 £284

5 H63365 £175 H63365 £175 H63365 £175 H63355 £184 H63345 £284

6 H63149 £175 H63149 £175 H63149 £175 H63177 £184 H63039 £284

HC Crimping Slicers

2 – – – – – – – – H65060 £471

3 – – – – – – – – H65063 £471

4 – – – – – – – – H65061 £471

6 – – – – – – – – H65062 £471

Serrated Slicers

2 H63512 £180 H63512 £180 H63512 £180 H63513 £186 H63514 £283

10 H63505 £180 H63505 £180 H63505 £180 H63502 £186 H63503 £283

Julienne Cutters (Blade Not Replaceable)

2 x 2 H85057 £84 H85057 £84 – – – – – –

4 x 4 H85050 £84 H85050 £84 – – – – – –

Julienne Cutters

2 x 2 H63122 £189 H63122 £189 H63122 £189 H63132 £212 H63212 £303

2 x 6 H63346 £189 H63346 £189 H63346 £189 H63347 £212 H63218 £303

3 x 3 H63350 £189 H63350 £189 H63350 £189 H63351 £212 H63349 £303

4 x 4 H63128 £189 H63128 £189 H63128 £189 H63130 £212 H63061 £303

6 x 6 – – – – H63138 £189 H63140 £212 H63065 £303

8 x 8 – – – – H63146 £189 H63148 £212 H63073 £303

10 x 10 – – – – H63154 £189 H63156 £212 H63080 £303

HC (High Capacity) Julienne Cutters

2 x 2 – – – – – – – – H65000 £558

2.5 x 2.5 – – – – – – – – H65064 £558

4 x 4 – – – – – – – – H65004 £558

2 x 6 – – – – – – – – H65056 £558

6 x 6 – – – – – – – – H65007 £558

8 x 8 – – – – – – – – H65010 £558

10 x 10 – – – – – – – – H65015 £558

Graters / Shredders (Blade Not Replaceable)

2 H85044 £74 H85044 £74 – – – – – –

4 H85040 £74 H85040 £74 – – – – – –

6 H85045 £74 H85045 £74 – – – – – –

Graters / Shredders

1.5 H83210 £142 H83210 £142 H83210 £142 H83421 £183 H62630 £284

2 H83211 £142 H83211 £142 H83211 £142 H83422 £183 H62631 £284

3 H83212 £142 H83212 £142 H83212 £142 H83423 £183 H62632 £284

4.5 H83213 £142 H83213 £142 H83213 £142 H83424 £183 H62633 £284

6 H83216 £142 H83216 £142 H83216 £142 H83425 £183 H62634 £284

8 H83214 £142 H83214 £142 H83214 £142 H83426 £183 H62635 £284

10 H83272 £142 H83272 £142 H83272 £142 H83427 £183 H62636 £284

Fine Grater

FINE H83215 £142 H83215 £142 H83215 £142 H83428 £183 H62637 £284

Hard Cheese Grater
HARD 

CHEESE H83249 £142 H83249 £142 H83249 £142 H83430 £183 H62639 £284

Fine Grater / Extra Fine
EXTRA 
FINE H83284 £186 H83284 £186 H83284 £186 H83429 £183 H62638 £284

SIZE  
(MM)

CC-32S
RG-50S

PRICE
CC-34 
RG-50

PRICE RG-100 PRICE

RG-200 
RG-250 
RG-250 

DIWASH

PRICE
RG-350 
RG-300I  
RG-400I

PRICE
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Dicing Grids (Blade Not Replaceable)

6 x 6 – – – – H83290 £211 H83290 £211 – –

8 x 8 – – H83291 £211 H83291 £211 H83291 £211 – –

10 x 10 – – H83292 £211 H83292 £211 H83292 £211 – –

12 x 12 – – H83293 £211 H83293 £211 H83293 £211 – –

12 x 12 
LOW – – H83294 £211 H83294 £211 H83294 £211 – –

15 x 15 – – H83295 £211 H83295 £211 H83295 £211 – –

15 x 15 
LOW – – H83296 £211 H83296 £211 H83296 £211 – –

20 x 20 – – – – H83297 £211 H83297 £211 – –

20 x 20 
LOW – – – – H83298 £211 H83298 £211 – –

20 x 20  
EXTRA LOW

– – – – – – H83299  
(RG-250 only)

£211 – –

Dicing Grids

6 x 6 – – – – – – – – H37177 £577

8 x 8 – – – – – – – – H37178 £577

10 x 10 – – – – – – – – H37179 £577

12 x 12 – – – – – – – – H37180 £577

12 x 12 
LOW – – – – – – – – H37181 £577

15 x 15 – – – – – – – – H37182 £577

15 x 15 
LOW – – – – – – – – H37183 £577

20 x 20 – – – – – – – – H37184 £577

20 x 20 
LOW – – – – – – – – H37185 £577

25 x 25 – – – – – – – – H37186 £577

25 x 25 
LOW – – – – – – – – H37187 £577

Dicing Kits

8x8x8 – – H83548 £359 H83548 £359 H83558 £366 H83568 £792

10x10x10 – – H83540 £359 H83540 £359 H83550 £366 H83560 £792

French Fries Grid

10 – – – – – – H86510  
(RG-250 only)

£319 H37176 £577

French Fries Kit

10 – – H83510 £382 H83510 £382 H83520  
(RG-250 only)

£393 – –

SIZE  
(MM)

CC-32S
RG-50S

PRICE
CC-34 
RG-50

PRICE RG-100 PRICE

RG-200 
RG-250 
RG-250 

DIWASH

PRICE
RG-350 
RG-300I  
RG-400I

PRICE

•	 Contact Grills

•	 Toasters

•	 Griddles 

•	 Griddle Toasters

•	 Spindle Drink Mixers

•	 Hot Water Urns

•	 Fryers

•	 Multi Warmers 

•	 Quartz Heat Lamp Assemblies

•	 Infra-Red Heating Assemblies 

•	 Modular Heat Lamp 

•	 Rice Cookers & Warmers

Roband products:

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Contact Grills

GSA610S Grill Station 5RGSA610S £1,202

GSA610R Grill Station 5RGSA610R £1,202

GSA610SE Grill Station (electronic timer) 5RGSA610SE £1,575

GSA610RE Grill Station (electronic timer) 5RGSA610RE £1,575

GSA810S Grill Station 5RGSA810S £1,404

GSA810R Grill Station 5RGSA810R £1,404

GSA810SE Grill Station (electronic timer) 5RGSA810SE £1,751

GSA810RE Grill Station (electronic timer) 5RGSA810RE £1,751

Stainless Steel Retainer Clip (GSA6) RRC6 £53

Stainless Steel Retainer Clip (GSA8) RRC8 £60

PTFE Sheets, 5-pack  (GSA6) RPGS605 £66

PTFE Sheets, 5-pack (GSA8) RPGS805 £86

PTFE Sheets, 10-pack (GSA6) RPGS610 £109

PTFE Sheets, 10-pack (GSA8) RPGS810 £143

Extended Grease Channel (GSA6) RGC6 £91

Extended Grease Channel (GSA8) RGC8 £93

Rear Tilt Stand (GSA6) RRS630 £116

Rear Tilt Stand (GSA8)  RRS830 £118

Plate Spacer 25mm (GSA6) RGSPS625 £74

Plate Spacer 25mm (GSA8) RGSPS825 £75

Plate Spacer 35mm (GSA6) RGSPS635 £75

Plate Spacer 35mm (GSA8) RGSPS835 £78

Plate Spacer 45mm (GSA6) RGSPS645 £77

Plate Spacer 45mm (GSA8) RGSPS845 £79

Pattern Plate (GSA6) RGS6-P1 £88

Pattern Plate (GSA8) RGS8-P1 £109

Heat Shield (GSA6) RHS6 £69

Heat Shield (GSA8) RHS8 £81

Spatula RSP12 £9
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Toasters

TCR10 Conveyor Toaster 5RTCR10 £1,581

ET313 Eclipse Bun Toaster 5RET313 £1,755

ST350A Sycloid Toaster 5RST350A £2,208

ST350AR Sycloid Toaster (red) 5RST350AR £2,483

ST350AB Sycloid Toaster (black) 5RST350AB £2,483

ST500A Sycloid Toaster 5RST500A £2,223

ST500AR Sycloid Toaster (red) 5RST500AR £2,498

ST500AB Sycloid Toaster (black) 5RST500AB £2,498

Griddles

G500 Griddle 5RG500 £1,003

G700 Griddle 5RG700 £1,489

Griddle Toasters

GT480 Griddle Toaster 5RGT480 £1,411

GT500 Griddle Toaster 5RGT500 £1,538

GT700 Griddle Toaster 5RGT700 £1,811

Spindle Drink Mixers

DM31B Milkshake & Drink Mixer (black) 5RDM31B £440

DM31W Milkshake & Drink Mixer (white) 5RDM31W £440

DM31R Milkshake & Drink Mixer (red) 5RDM31R £440

DM31S Milkshake & Drink Mixer (seaspray) 5RDM31S £440

DM31 Stainless Steel Cup 710ml/24floz RDMWA132 £14

Hot Water Urns

UDS10VP 10 Litre Hot Water Urn 5RUDS10VP £249

UDB10VP 10 Litre Hot Water Urn (black) 5RUDB10VP £295

UDS20VP 20 Litre Hot Water Urn 5RUDS20VP £296

UDB20VP 20 Litre Hot Water Urn (black) 5RUDB20VP £328

UDS30VP 30 Litre Hot Water Urn 5RUDS30VP £326

UDB30VP 30 Litre Hot Water Urn (black) 5RUDB30VP £362

Hands-free Urn Tap Lever RHF1 £29

Fryers

FR15 Frypod 5RFR15 £678

FR25 Frypod 5RFR25 £1,238

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Multi Warmers

MW10 Multi Warmer Base Unit 5RMW10 £888

MW10CW Chip Warmer 5RMW10CW £913

MW10CS Carving Station 5RMW10CS £936

Quartz Heat Lamp Assemblies

HQ450E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ450E £439

HQ900E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ900E £552

HQ1200E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ1200E £586

HQ1500E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ1500E £616

HQ1800E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ1800E £719

HQ2100E Quartz Standard Assembly 5RHQ2100E £806

HUQ375E Quartz Fabricator Assembly 5RHUQ375E £372

Infra-Red Heating Assemblies

HE900 Infra-red Standard Assembly 5RHE900 £514

HE1200 Infra-red Standard Assembly 5RHE1200 £550

HE1800 Infra-red Standard Assembly 5RHE1800 £642

HUE1125 Infra-red Fabricator Assembly 5RHUE1125 £466

HUE1425 Infra-red Fabricator Assembly 5RHUE1425 £474

HM600 Mount Kit for all heat lamps 5RHM600 £155

Modular Heat Lamp

HL350 Modular Heat Lamp 5RHL350 £202

Rice Cookers & Warmers

SW5400 Rice Cooker 5RSW5400 £351

SW7200 Rice Cooker 5RSW7200 £515

SW10000 Rice Cooker 5RSW10000 £567

SW6000 Rice Cooker & Warmer 5RSW6000 £563

SW9600 Rice Warmer 5RSW9600 £365

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

•	 Pacojet 4

Pacojet products:

Pacojet

Pacojet 4 APJ4 £5,995

Pacojet 4 - Package 1 APJ4-PACK1 £6,269

Pacojet 4 - Package 2 APJ4-PACK2 £6,336

Synthetic Pacotizing® Beaker APJB01 £16

Synthetic Pacotizing® Beakers (pack of 6) APJB01-6 £95

Synthetic Pacotizing® Beakers (pack of 12) APJB01-12 £184

Chrome Steel Pacotizing® Beaker APJB02 £51

Chrome Steel Pacotizing® Beakers (pack of 6) APJB02-6 £278

Beaker Lid White APJL01 £7

Beaker Lid White (pack of 14) APJL01-14 £86

Protective Beaker PJ4 for Synthetic Beaker APJP01 £61

Protective Beakers PJ4 for Synthetic Beaker (pack of 4) APJP01-4 £219

Protective Beaker PJ4 for Chrome Steel Beaker APJP02 £61

Protective Beakers PJ4 for Chrome Steel Beaker (pack of 4) APJP02-4 £219

Pacotizing® Blade PJ4/PJ2Plus APJB03 £205

Pacotizing® Blades PJ4/PJ2Plus (pack of 10) APJB03-10 £1,843

Pacojet Cleaning Tabs (60 tabs) APJT01 £27

Spray Guard PJ4 (including preliminary scraper) APJG01 £59

Spray Guards PJ4 (including preliminary scraper) (pack of 20) APJG01-20 £1,058

Preliminary Scraper PJ4 APJS01 £7

Preliminary Scrapers PJ4 (pack of 20) APJS01-20 £123

Coupe Set APJC01 £103

•	 Knife Sharpener

Tormek products:

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Knife Sharpener

T-2 Pro Kitchen Knife Sharpener 5TORT2 £699

Diamond Wheel Coarse (DWC-200) KSD01 £195

Diamond Wheel Fine (DWF-200) KSD02 £195

Diamond Wheel Extra Fine (DWE-200) KSD03 £195

Composite Honing Wheel (PW-160) KSC01 £69

Knife Protection Pads (KPP-2) KSP05 £7

Round Blade Sharpening Attachment (RBS-140) KSR01 £140

Scissors Jig (SC-60) KSS01 £59
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•	 Juicers

•	 Blenders

•	 Ice Crushers & Shavers

•	 Spindle Drink Mixers

Ceado products:

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Juicers

S98 Electric Citrus Juicer 16S98PL £676

SL98 Automatic Electric Citrus Juicer 16SL98PL £1,044

ES500 Juice Extractor 16ES500PL £2,265

ES700 Juice Extractor 16ES700PL £3,310

ES900 Juice Extractor 16ES900PL £3,850

Blenders

B185 Barman Blender 16B185 £592

B280 Special Blender 16B280 £1,063

B283 Tech Blender 16B283 £1,682

B284 Feel Blender 16B284 £1,434

B285 Silent Blender 16B285 £2,065

B285IC Silent In-Counter Blender 16B285IC £2,065

B280/B283/B285 Polycarbonate Container 1690413 £280

B185/B284 Polycarbonate Container 1690407 £248

Ice Crushers & Shavers

V90 Ice Crusher 16V90PL £890

V90P Ice Crusher (Painted Base) 16V90PA £858

G30 Ice Shaver 16G30PL £1,190

Spindle Drink Mixers

M98 (Stainless Steel Container) 16M98PL £460

M98/2 (Double with Stainless Steel Containers) 16M98/2PL £900

MP98 (Wall Mounted) 16MP98PL £410

M98T (Polycarbonate Container) 16M98TPL £419

M98T/2 (Double with Polycarbonate Containers) 16M98T/2PL £816

MP98T (Wall Mounted with Polycarbonate Container) 16MP98TPL £362

M98T Polycarbonate Container 1670113 £34

M98 Stainless Steel Container 1620515 £82

•	 Casseroles

•	 Frying Pans

•	 Saucepans

•	 Stockpots

Förje products:

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Casseroles

CH2 High Casserole, 2.4 litre RFCH2 £50

CH4 High Casserole, 4.4 litre RFCH4 £59

CH7 High Casserole, 7.2 litre RFCH7 £75

CH11 High Casserole, 11.1 litre RFCH11 £93

CL3 Low Casserole, 3.3 litre RFCL3 £55

CL5 Low Casserole, 5 litre RFCL5 £66

CL8 Low Casserole, 8 litre RFCL8 £87

CL13 Low Casserole, 12.9 litre RFCL13 £116

CL3XP Extreme Performance Low Casserole, 3 litre RFCL3XP £59

Frying Pans

FP20 Frying Pan, 20cm RFFP20 £31

FP24 Frying Pan, 24cm RFFP24 £38

FP28 Frying Pan, 28cm RFFP28 £47

FP32 Frying Pan, 32cm RFFP32 £61

FP36 Frying Pan, 36cm RFFP36 £74

FP40  Frying Pan, 40cm RFFP40 £93

FP20T Non-stick Frying Pan, 20cm RFFP20T £40

FP24T Non-stick Frying Pan, 24cm RFFP24T £49

FP28T Non-stick Frying Pan, 28cm RFFP28T £60

FP32T Non-stick Frying Pan, 32cm RFFP32T £77

FP36T Non-stick Frying Pan, 36cm RFFP36T £93

FP40T Non-stick Frying Pan, 40cm RFFP40T £106

FP26XP Extreme Performance Frying Pan, 26cm RFFP26XP £35

Saucepans

SH2 High Saucepan, 2.4 litre RFSH2 £44

SH4 High Saucepan, 4.4 litre RFSH4 £56

SH7 High Saucepan, 7.2 litre RFSH7 £69

SL1 Low Saucepan, 1 litre RFSL1 £41

SL2 Low Saucepan, 1.9 litre RFSL2 £42

SL3 Low Saucepan, 3.3 litre RFSL3 £52

SL5 Low Saucepan, 5 litre RFSL5 £65
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SL1T Non-stick Low Saucepan, 1 litre RFSL1T £47

SL2XP Extreme Performance Low Saucepan, 2 litre RFSL2XP £52

CS1 Conical Saucepan, 1 litre RFCS1 £30

CS2 Conical Saucepan, 1.6 litre RFCS2 £35

CS3 Conical Saucepan, 2.75 litre RFCS3 £41

Stock Pots

WSS8 Stock Pot, 8 litre RFWSS8 £85

WSS12 Stock Pot, 12 litre RFWSS12 £97

WSS16 Stock Pot, 16 litre RFWSS16 £111

WSS20 Stock Pot, 20 litre RFWSS20 £147

WSS24 Stock Pot, 24 litre RFWSS24 £159

WSS36 Stock Pot, 36 litre RFWSS36 £194

WSS50 Stock Pot, 50 litre RFWSS50 £251

WSS70 Stock Pot, 70 litre RFWSS70 £335

WSS98 Stock Pot, 98 litre RFWSS98 £444

ST234 Steamer RFST234 £28

ST78 Small Pasta Insert RFST78 £60

ST12 Medium Pasta Insert RFST12 £66

ST16 Large Pasta Insert RFST16 £75

L14 Lid, 14cm RFL14 £14

L16 Lid, 16cm RFL16 £16

L20 Lid, 20cm RFL20 £18

L24 Lid, 24cm RFL24 £20

L26 Lid, 26cm RFL26 £22

L28 Lid, 28cm RFL28 £24

L30 Lid, 30cm RFL30 £29

L32 Lid, 32cm RFL32 £33

L34 Lid, 34cm RFL34 £35

L36 Lid, 36cm RFL36 £40

L40 Lid, 40cm RFL40 £44

L45 Lid, 45cm RFL45 £54

L50 Lid, 50cm RFL50 £56

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
•	 Manual Can Openers

•	 Electric Can Openers

•	 Crown Punch Can Openers

•	 Can Crushers

•	 Mechanical Portion Scales

•	 Digital Portion Scales

•	 Digital Pizza Scales

•	 Digital Receiving Scales

•	 Veg Prep Equipment

•	 Knife Storage

•	 Utensils

•	 Dispensers

Edlund products:

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Manual Can Openers

#1 Can Opener (Plated base, 11" tall cans) 711100 £237

#1S Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 711300 £293

#1WB Can Opener (No base) 711000 £214

#2 Can Opener (Plated base, 7" tall cans) 712100 £193

#2S Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 712200 £228

#2WB Can Opener (No base) 712000 £169

Edvantage #1 Can Opener (No base) 710000 £281

Edvantage #1 Can Opener (Plated base) 710100 £308

Edvantage #1 Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 710300 £358

G-2 Can Opener (Plated base) 716100 £343

G-2S Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 716200 £376

G-2L Can Opener (Long bar, plated base) 716500 £368

G-2SL Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel base) 716600 £402

G-2CL Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel clamp base) 716700 £461

SG-2 Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 713100 £563

SG-2C Can Opener (Stainless steel clamp base) 713200 £744

SG-2L Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel base) 713300 £595

SG-2CL Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel clamp base) 713400 £771

U-12 Can Opener (Plated base) 714100 £431

U-12S Can Opener (Stainless steel base) 714200 £452

U-12C Can Opener (Cast stainless steel clamp base) 714010 £568

U-12L Can Opener (Long bar, plated base) 714500 £468

U-12SL Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel base) 714600 £487

U-12CL Can Opener (Long bar, stainless steel clamp base) 714300 £623F
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PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

S-11 Can Opener (Stainless steel) 715000 £921

S-11L Can Opener (Long bar) 715300 £982

S-11E Can Opener (Cleaning tool, extra knife & gear) 715400 £995

S-11C Can Opener (Clamp base) 715020 £982

S-11CL Can Opener (Long bar, clamp base) 715320 £1,007

S-11CE Can Opener (Clamp base, cleaning tool, extra knife & gear) 715420 £1,027

S-11WB Can Opener (No base) 715200 £717

S-11TP Can Opener (Tamper proof opener & base) 715080 £1,006

ST-93, rustproof can opener cleaning tool 738500 £63

Edvantage #1 Replacement parts kit 7KT1000 £122

Electric Can Openers

266 Electric Can Opener 726201 £1,500

203 Electric Can Opener 723201 £1,680

270 Electric Can Opener 727201 £3,206

270B Electric Can Opener (Security lock-down bracket) 727301 £3,432

270C Electric Can Opener (Gas shock slide bar) 727501 £5,142

Crown Punch Can Openers

700SS Manual Crown Punch 770100 £3,782

610 Air Powered Crown Punch 761001 £9,483

610M Air Powered Crown Punch (Magnetic lid remover) 761401 £11,528

625 Heavy Duty Air Powered Crown Punch 762500 £14,500

625M Heavy Duty Crown Punch (Magnetic lid remover) 762400 £15,500

625T Heavy Duty Crown Punch (Extra tall) 762600 £15,700

625TM Heavy Duty Crown Punch (Magnetic lid remover, extra tall) 762899 £19,450

625A Heavy Duty Crown Punch (Automatic lid removal system) 762700 £29,500

Can Crushers

CA-3000 Can Crusher 777000 £12,475

Mechanical Portion Scales

MSR-1000 Scales 742700 £253

MSR-1000 OP Scales 742720 £276

MSR-2000 Scales 742800 £253

MSR-2000 OP Scales 742820 £276

MSR-5000 Scales 743000 £253

MSR-5000 OP Scales 743020 £276

MSR-10000 Scales 742900 £267

MDR-1000 Scales 741500 £375

MDR-1000 OP Scales 741520 £408

RM-1000 Scales 745620 £448

RMD-1000 Scales 745640 £551

RM-2000 Scales 745720 £435

RM-5000 Scales 745820 £435

RM-10000 Scales 745920 £435

Digital Portion Scales

BRV-160 Scales 758101 £170

BRV-320 Scales 758201 £210

BRV-480 Scales 758301 £252

BRVS-10 Scales 758401 £538

BRV-160 Clearshield protective cover (3 pack) 7CV073 £25

BRV-320 Clearshield protective cover (3 pack) 7CV074 £28

BRV-480 Clearshield protective cover (3 pack) 7CV075 £30

BRVS-10 Clearshield protective cover (3 pack) 7CV076 £28

DFG-160 Scales 750301 £359

DFG-160 OP Scales 750321 £479

E-160 Scales 750910 £609

E-160 OP Scales 750920 £616

E-160 FF Scales 750930 £625

E-160 IC Scales 750940 £625

RGS-600 Scales 756101 £684

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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WSC-5 Scales 753801 £785

WSC-5 OP Scales 753821 £812

WSC-10 Scales 753803 £785

WSC-20 Scales 753901 £785

WSC-20 OP Scales 753921 £812

EDL-5 Scales 751202 £814

EDL-5 OP Scales 751222 £844

Digital Pizza Scales

EPZ-5 Scales 757300 £809

EPZ-5H Scales 757320 £879

EPZ-5F Scales 757340 £966

EPZ-10 Scales 757100 £809

EPZ-10H Scales 757120 £879

EPZ-10F Scales 757140 £966

EPZ-20 Scales 757201 £859

EPZ-20H Scales 757221 £918

EPZ-20F Scales 757241 £998

Digital Receiving Scales

ERS-150 Scales 751861 £1,037

ERS-300 Scales 751871 £1,378

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Veg Prep Equipment

Titan Wall Mount Dicer 6.5mm 729100 £1,940

Titan Table Mount Dicer 6.5mm 729110 £2,123

Titan Wall Mount Dicer 9.5mm 729200 £1,940

Titan Table Mount Dicer 9.5mm 729210 £2,123

Titan Wall Mount Dicer 13mm 729300 £1,940

Titan Table Mount Dicer 13mm 729310 £2,123

Titan Max-Cut Unit No Options 729400 £1,547

Table base with suction cup feet 7B727 £362

Wall mount bracket 7B725 £169

6.5mm (1/4") dicer blade set with wash guard 7AS035 £373

6.5mm (1/4") and 13mm (1/2") dicer/FF pusher 7PI142 £79

9.5mm (3/8") dicer blade set with wash guard 7AS036 £364

9.5mm (3/8") dicer/FF pusher 7PI380 £79

13mm (1/2") dicer blade set with wash guard 7AS037 £364

6 slice wedger blade set with wash guard 7AS039 £373

6 slice wedger pusher 7WT006 £102

8 slice wedger blade set with wash guard 7AS040 £373

8 slice wedger pusher 7WT048 £102

6 slice coring blade set with wash guard 7AS045 £373

6 slice coring pusher 7WT006C £98

8 slice coring blade set with wash guard 7AS046 £373

8 slice coring pusher 7WT048C £98

ETL-316 Slicer 5mm 730700 £1,208

ETL-140 Slicer 6.5mm 730800 £1,208

ETL-380 Slicer 9.5mm 730900 £1,208

Blade assembly cartridge 5mm (3/16") 7AS018 £333

Pusher assembly 5mm (3/16") 7AS031 £432

Blade assembly cartridge 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS017 £333

Pusher assembly 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS032 £359

Blade assembly cartridge 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS019 £333

Pusher assembly 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS033 £359

ARC-136 Slicer 5mm 730100 £1,687

ARC-125 Slicer 6.5mm 730200 £1,687

ARC-138 Slicer 9.5mm 730300 £1,687

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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ARC XL-136 Slicer 5mm 730400 £2,517

ARC XL-125 Slicer 6.5mm 730500 £2,517

ARC XL-138 Slicer 9.5mm 730600 £2,517

Blade assembly cartridge 5mm (3/16") 7AS014 £501

Pusher assembly 5mm (3/16") 7AS020 £434

Blade assembly cartridge 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS015 £501

Pusher assembly 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS021 £434

Blade assembly cartridge 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS016 £501

Pusher assembly 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS022 £434

XL Blade assembly cartridge 5mm (3/16") 7AS150 £802

XL Pusher assembly 5mm (3/16") 7AS065 £594

XL Blade assembly cartridge 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS151 £749

XL Pusher assembly 6.5mm (1/4") 7AS066 £554

XL Blade assembly cartridge 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS152 £749

XL Pusher assembly 9.5mm (3/8") 7AS068 £554

356 Electric Slicer 5mm 735001 £4,381

354 Electric Slicer 6.5mm 735301 £4,381

358 Electric Slicer 9.5mm 735501 £4,381

356XL Electric Slicer 5mm 735701 £4,794

354XL Electric Slicer 6.5mm 735801 £4,586

358XL Electric Slicer 9.5mm 735901 £4,586

Blade assembly with wash guard 5mm (3/16”) slice (16) 7A553 £1,153

Blade assembly with wash guard 6mm (1/4”) slice (12) 7A554 £1,090

Blade assembly with wash guard 10mm (3/8”) slice (8) 7A567 £991

Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 5mm (3/16”) slice (16) 7A1500 + 7PI368 £1,084

Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 6mm (1/4”) slice (12) 7A1500 + 7PI014 £1,084

Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 10mm (3/8”) slice (8) 7A1500 + 7PI368 £1,084

XL Blade assembly with wash guard 5mm (3/16”) slice (16) 7A553L £1,203

XL Blade assembly with wash guard 6mm (1/4”) slice (12) 7A554L £1,124

XL Blade assembly with wash guard 10mm (3/8”) slice (8) 7A567L £1,056

XL Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 5mm (3/16”) slice (16) 7A1525 + 7PI36L £1,107

XL Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 6mm (1/4”) slice (12) 7A1525 +7PI42L £1,107

XL Pusher assembly with plastic inserts 10mm (3/8”) slice (8) 7A1525 +7PI36L £1,107

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Knife Storage

KBS-2006 Knife Block 739255 £305

KBS-2002 Knife Block 739200 £325

KR-50 Knife Rack with black insert 739400 £125

KR-50R Knife Rack with red insert 739401 £125

KR-50Y Knife Rack with yellow insert 739402 £125

KR-50G Knife Rack with green insert 739403 £125

KR-50B Knife Rack with blue insert 739404 £125

KR-50T Knife Rack with tan insert 739406 £125

KR-50W Knife Rack with white insert 739407 £125

KR-50A Master Pack Knife Racks 739408-6 £681

KSR-5000 Knife Sanitising Rack 739000 £336

KSS-5050 Knife Sanitising System 739050 £634

KSS-5050DT Knife Sanitising System 739051 £659

Knife rack insert for KR-50 7i068 £59

KR-50I Master pack of knife rack inserts 7i0688-6 £246

KR-698 Knife Rack 739550 £90

KR-699 Knife Rack 739915 £140

KR-700 Knife Rack 739920 £199

Knife rack insert for KR-698, 699 & 700 7i013N £71

KLC-994 Locking Knife Cabinet 739300 £1,751

KSUV-18 Knife Steriliser Cabinet 739100 £1,366

UVKR-18 Replacement knife rack UV 7UV006 £298

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 
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PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT CODE PRICE 

Utensils

6410 HD Gripper Tongs 736010 £19

6412 HD Gripper Tongs 736210 £21

6416 HD Gripper Tongs 736610 £24

6410 HDL Locking Gripper Tongs 736011 £21

6412 HDL Locking Gripper Tongs 736211 £22

6416 HDL Locking Gripper Tongs 736611 £25

4409 HD Scallop Tongs 734610 £18

4412 HD Scallop Tongs 734410 £19

4416 HD Scallop Tongs 734510 £22

4409 HDL Locking Scallop Tongs 734611 £19

4412 HDL Locking Scallop Tongs 734411 £21

4416 HDL Locking Scallop Tongs 734511 £25

Dispensers

FFD 18 Foil & Film Dispenser 779500 £390

FFD-WMB Wall mounting bracket 7A1060 £87

CSB-016 Cold Pan Box (3/4 lid & black insert) 779400 £389

CSW-016 Cold Pan Box (3/4 lid & white insert) 779402 £389

CSR-016B Cold Pan Box (hole in lid & black insert) 779401 £389

CSR-016W Cold Pan Box (hole in lid & white insert) 779411 £394

•	 These conditions of sale supersede all previous agreements.

•	 All invoices are to be paid in full, 30 days from the date of invoice unless otherwise agreed.

•	 All prices quoted or listed are exclusive of  VAT and are subject to change without notification.

•	 The title of all goods remains vested in Metcalfe Catering Equipment Ltd and shall not pass to the buyer or the 
buyer’s customer until all debts owed to Metcalfe, including any existing balances, are paid in full.  Metcalfe reserve 
the right to reclaim any goods that remain unpaid under this clause. 

•	 No goods may be returned without authorisation from Metcalfe.  Any goods returned without authorisation will be 
refused and returned to sender. Metcalfe are not responsible for the goods whilst in transit.

•	 Any order supplied correctly will be subject to a 15% handling fee if returned within 4 weeks of purchase – goods 
are non-returnable after 4 weeks. 

•	 Special orders and used goods are non-returnable.

•	 Prices for export orders will be quoted ‘ex-works’ and are available on request. Proof of export will be required.

•	 Metcalfe will not be held responsible for any losses incurred in the unlikely event of equipment malfunction.

•	 All discounts offered are settlement discounts and therefore Metcalfe reserve the right to revoke all discounts in the 
event of late account settlement. 

Delivery
Orders must be received by midday (11am on Friday) for dispatch the same day.

Orders of £250 or less:
Delivery will be charged at a rate of 10% of net value on all equipment orders of £250 or less (2 day service on stock 
items) with a minimum charge of £10.00, up to a maximum of £25.00.

Orders of more than £250:
All machines, including non-returnable packaging, are delivered carriage paid (2 day service on stock items) to 
destinations within the British mainland on orders of more than £250. Carriage is charged at cost to all other 
destinations.

Please contact us if delivery is required to these areas: Isle of Man, Isle of Wight, Scottish Isles, Scottish Highlands and 
the following post codes: AB, IV, PA, PH, HS, KA, KW, ZE. 

Northern Ireland, Eire and Channel Islands will be ex-works only. 

Deliveries to London postcodes EC, SW, W and WC may incur charges unless a specific delivery instruction has been 
provided as these areas have ‘no stopping’ restrictions. Instructions for a safe offloading location are required to avoid 
possible charges.

Spare parts
Carriage is calculated at a rate of 10% of the net value of goods ordered with a minimum charge of £15.00, up to a 
maximum of £25.00 (2 day service on stock items).

Overnight and specific timed delivery
Overnight and/or specific timed delivery of equipment or spare parts will incur a charge. This charge is dependent on 
service required, weight of goods and destination.

Specific timed delivery options available Monday – Saturday are: 10.30am, noon or end of working day. 

Metcalfe is not responsible for any damage or loss incurred while merchandise is in the hands of the carrier.  (Please 
inform Metcalfe of any loss or damage immediately).  All consignments must be checked for damage on delivery and 
signed for as damaged if carrier refuses to wait. Any damaged goods must be reported to us within 24hrs of delivery. 

By placing an order with Metcalfe Catering Equipment Ltd you are entering into a contract bound by the 
above terms and conditions.

Terms & Conditions
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All Metcalfe products are guaranteed against defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year from date 
of invoice, except where specifically noted.

The Company’s obligation under this warranty is limited to repairing or replacing, without charge, any part or parts 
found to be defective under normal use, in accordance with the specified operations manual and capacity ratings.

On all return to factory warranty items, it is the responsibility of the purchaser to return the entire unit to the factory, 
in a clean condition, properly packed and labelled.

All repairs, alterations or replacement of materials or parts not authorised by Metcalfe will automatically void all 
warranties in their entirety.

All Metcalfe slicers (except Simple Line) and EC20 chipper are covered by a 2-year warranty (1st year parts and labour, 
2nd year parts only) and full after sales service.

All Metcalfe MP mixers are covered by a 3-year warranty (1st year parts and labour, 2nd and 3rd years parts only) and 
full after sales service.

There is a limited 6-month warranty on the following:
•	 Mixer attachments (beater, whisk and dough hook)

•	 Chipper blades

•	 Parts purchased or supplied for the repair of Metcalfe equipment

This warranty does not cover the following:
•	 Failure due to incorrect installation 

•	 Failure due to neglect, abuse, careless handling or misuse of machine

•	 Failure caused due to improper maintenance

•	 Blender clutches

•	 Knives and gears on can openers

•	 Sharpening of slicer blades

•	 General wear and tear

Metcalfe and its suppliers reserve the right to make changes in design and specification to any 
product without prior notification.

Warranty
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